
RFQ #349894 IDIQ Contract for All Inclusive Maint, Repairs, Envir. SVCS, Move out & Occupied Apts, Vendor Pre-Bidders Conference Attendance List 12/21/21
Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Numer MWBE Status/Phone Numer2
JoAnn Park NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Englebert, John NYCHA Procurement john.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov
Marotta, Anthony NYCHA Rapid Response anthony.marotta@nycha.nyc.gov
Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA Vendor Integrity christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov
Brian Amcc Industries Inc (Guest) amccdevelopment@gmail.com 917-981-8328
Grace B.K. Construction Group Inc (Guest) barrykrasniqi@gmail.com 914-207-4305
Miles A Barami Construction Miles@baramiconstruction.com 917-913-0239
Farooq Shamsi (Guest) Building Maintenance Corp info@bmcorp.us 718-205-5900
Jean Kim Core Electric MEP Industries coremepjean@gmail.com 347-542-3222 MBE
Shmulie Schochet Crown Field Services shmulie@crownfieldservices.net 718-682-0626
Woody Anthony Charles DIAMOND POWER CONSULTANT GROUP, INC. (Guest) diamond.power.consultancy@outlook.com 917-407-7384 MBE
Harpinder Singh (Guest) Earth Link General Construction,  Inc. earthlink99@gmail.com 917-509-6427
Matt Sagona (Guest) Emanon Electric msagona@emanonelectric.com 516-780-2331
Kaveh Samimi EnTech Engineering PC ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE
Jovan Phillips Environmental Recycling Services jovan.francis@outlook.com 347-712-5065
Katherine Savarese - Maddd (Guest) GDI Construction katherine@madddequities.com 516-821-2065 pending
Aaron Colon (Guest) Get it Done LLC aaroncolon1129@gmail.com 917-340-2438
robel nurul (Guest) GMN Construction & Contracting LLC gmn.robel@gmail.com 718-791-0160 MBE
Enrique Goldmundo (Guest) Goldmundo Construction & Design enrique.goldmundo@yahoo.com 929-375-1258 MWBE
Debbie Marchelos GTX Construction Associates debbie@gtxconstruction.com 516-623-0840
Norton, John M HD Supply John.Norton@hdsupply.com
Perry, Michael D HD Supply michael.perry@hdsupply.com
Amy Stewart HD Supply amy.stewart@hdsupply.com 540-628-5850
gustavo lezama (Guest) Indoor Remediation Services LLC indoorremediation@gmail.com 954-204-9613
Wendy Peters J.W.P. Corp wendy@jwpcorp.com
John Traub Jemco johnt@jecnyc.com 516-246-0677
Roslyn Mcleod (Guest) Just Grand 59 516-919-7044
Guest Mason Construction themasonconstruction@gmail.com 347-933-0867
Segun Olaniyi Priority Cleans/Priority Cares Home prioritycareshome@gmail.com 347-985-3863
Pyramid construction (Guest) Pyramid construction (Guest) pyramidconstruction26@gmail.com 917-624-6311
Reagan Branch (Guest) Pyramid Safety & Health Solutions Inc. reagan@pyramidsoln.com 347-495-0728 MDWBE
Ricky Chan (Guest) R.J. Enterprises rchan@rj-enterprises.com 718-937-0848
Wayne Hamilton (Guest) RNW Electric rnwelect@rnwelectric.com +1 516-860-6759
Demmy Adebiyi RoomTurn Inc. sales@roomturn.com in progress
Ruben Sierra Ruben’s Group (Guest) rubensgroup@icloud.com 718-710-5097 MBE
Ana Miranda S&A Quality Contractors LLC ms.miranda.ana@gmail.com 347-693-7181
Latanya Seltzer SCRC LLC (Guest) info@scrcllc.com 917-946-4086 pending
Muhammad Zulfiqare Sega  Contracting Corp. info@segacontracting.com
Joel Silberstein (Guest) Sg Builders sgbuildersny@gmail.com 716-676-6333 x105
Carlos De La Cruz Soft Comstruction Technology (Guest) info@softconstructiontechnology.com 929-435-0258
Fania Carter Sterile Services Co carter@mysterileservices.com 757-570-2975 8a, sdvosb, ed/wosb, hubzone, w/mbe, dbe
Lipa Berkowitz  (Guest) T&F Consulting tlipab@gmail.com
Seymour Smith two square construction (Guest) squareline10@gmail.com 917-440-6691
Karl Young Unique Renovations uniquerenovations2017@gmail.com
+1 347-229-3214
+1 516-581-4282 Scrubber Rental Corp
+1 551-243-5024
+1 619-359-9421
+1 718-206-4059
+1 718-316-8230
+1 914-447-3687 City Electric Group, LLC
+1 917-509-6427
+1 917-821-6808
+1 973-652-0643 Hertz Electric LLC
Mike Leviten
Rocco and Jared (Guest)
Rose (Guest)
Roy (Guest)
Shawn (Guest)
stafford unlimited (Guest)
usman ijaz (Guest)
Wendy G. (Guest)
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